28 March 2014 Friday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
KORBATUR(4)

DENIZERI(2)
DOLUDIZGIN(3)
EMRIM7)
PALADAYI(8)
CAPPADOCIA(5)
AKOGUZ(1)

GUNEBAKIS(6)

Age
8yochh

7yogrh
5yogrm
S5yogrh
6yochh
6yogrh
8yogrh

5yo grm

Race Result
Condition 4/DHOW
1.)28.500 t
1)4.275¢
Sire Dam Weight
BVAEL (FL) - ALSABKA 55,5 DKILIG
TKITORKKU(US) - MBBRIKES6 60,5 K.TOKACOGLU
YASARCK - HANEDAN 555 R.CIHAN
GZGUNHAN - (ZLUSOY 54 EKACAR
IBOCAN - DOSKADING (US) 56,5 T.YILDIZ
ODINHAN- CZERMS 53,5 MDEMRBAS
TAVERINOGLU - GULENDAM 55,5 MHAVEDI
BERKAYBEY - KUTLUAY 53,5 ONURVYILDIZ

2)11.400 ¢
2)1710¢

Jockey
BUR. SOLMAZ

EKR. BESERLER
M SEL. GULESEN
EKR. BESERLER
SEM TOYDEMR
YUS. ATLI

DUR. KOCAK

FER. KORKMAZ

Pick(4) 2,35 , Quinella(2/4) 2,20 +, Exacta(4/2) 4,55 b, Trifecta(4/2/3) 2,68 +, 2nd double(7/4) :10,00 £

57.50 kg, 60.50 kg,

Owner
F.DIZDAROGLU

ATEMZER
MCAN
ATEMZER
ATEMZER
H.HARMANBASI
H.CANSU

MBAYDAN

3.)5.700
3)855+

Trainer Time Win PSF

2.19.98

22119

221.80

2.22.06

223.75

22421

22557

22914

2,35
1,55
9,50
1,55
4,70
3,80
3,50

13,80

3

8

Bursa Racecourse (26th Day)

2000 Fiber Sand

4)2.850 ¢
4)428¢

St Margin

Far
3,5 Lengths

1,5Lengths 1,5 Lengths

1,5 Lengths

Late Start RT
99

102

92

91

97

89

105

84



